2023 Junior Columbia CPA

Warmup

Warmup

Warmup

8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM

12:45 PM
1:15PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM

8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM

12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM

8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM

12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM

Concert

Concert

Concert

9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM

1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM

9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM

1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM

9:15AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM

1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM

TUESDAY, MARCH 21st, 2023

Ensemble

Batesburg-Leesville Middle School
Muller Road Middle School - 7th Grade
North Augusta Middle School

Lakeside Middle School

Northside Middle School

R.P. Dawkins Middle School

Carolina Springs Middle School
LUNCH

John W. Moore Middle School
Hartsville Middle School

New Ellenton Middle School
Edgewood Middle School

Westview Middle School
Johnston-Edgefield-Trenton Middle School
Fulmer Middle School

Hand Middle School

Kennedy Middle School

Pelion Middle School

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 22nd, 2023

Ensemble

Dent Middle School

Chapin Middle School - 7th Grade
Gilbert Middle School

Muller Road Middle School - Advanced Band
Kelly Mill Middle School

Pleasant Hill Middle School

Chapin Middle School - 8th Grade
LUNCH

Clover Middle School

W.G. Sanders Middle School

Gable Middle School

Longleaf Middle School

Jackson Middle School

Busbee Middle School

Sandhills Middle School - 7th Grade
Paul Knox Middle School
Mid-Carolina Middle School
Sandhills Middle School - 8th Grade

THURSDAY, MARCH 23rd, 2023

Ensemble

Aiken Intermediate School

Schofield Middle School

Irmo Middle School

Dacusville Middle School - Beginning Band
Beechwood Middle School

Dutch Fork Middle School

Dacusville Middle School - Honor Band
LUNCH

Gettys Middle School

Pickens Middle School

Blythewood Middle School

Lugoff-Elgin Middle School

Crayton Middle School

Alice Drive Middle School

Gibbes Middle School

Merriwether Middle School

Robert E. Howard Middle School
Meadow Glen Middle School

Director

Glen Funderburk
Michelle Ortiz
Stephanie Chapman
Brandon Armstrong
Kathryn Williams
Daniel Laing
Melissa Comley

Ricky Hyman

Marlin Ketter
Mallory Berley

Joey Bagwell
Andrea Acord
Angelyn Dorn
Alexander Easterday
John Duhan

Seth Fortson

Ben Pierce

Director

Christopher Patterson
Maria Maneava
Matthew Boiteau
Michelle Ortiz

Brian Wargel

Ashley Gable

Maria Maneava

Nick Gibson
Costonzo Bryant-Martin

Megan Cooper/Alex Helms

Elliott Stewart
Renee Owens

J Hunter Reese
Christina Randall
David Hastings
Katie Waters
Christina Randall

Director
Nicholas Wilson
Rachel Shealy
Lorrie Turner
Gary Carpenter
Craig Davis
Alyssa Haley
Gary Carpenter

Garrett Young
Connie Douglas
Morgan Bostick
Christopher Meserve
Daryl Byrd

Joseph Bettinger
Chante Sims

Nathan Woods
Kendrea Hodges

Melanie Ingram



