		TUESDAY, MARCH 21st, 2023	
Warmup	Concert	Ensemble	Director
8:45 AM		Batesburg-Leesville Middle School	Glen Funderburk
9:15 AM		Muller Road Middle School - 7th Grade	Michelle Ortiz
9:45 AM		North Augusta Middle School	Stephanie Chapman
10:15 AM	10:45 AM	Lakeside Middle School	Brandon Armstrong
10:45 AM	11:15 AM	Northside MIddle School	Kathryn Williams
11:15 AM	11:45 AM	R.P. Dawkins Middle School	Daniel Laing
11:45 AM	12:15 PM	Carolina Springs Middle School	Melissa Comley
		LUNCH	
12:45 PM	1:15 PM	John W. Moore Middle School	Ricky Hyman
1:15 PM	1:45 PM	Hartsville Middle School	Marlin Ketter
1:45 PM	2:15 PM	New Ellenton Middle School	Mallory Berley
2:15 PM	2:45 PM	Edgewood Middle School	Joey Bagwell
2:45 PM	3:15 PM	Westview Middle School	Andrea Acord
3:15 PM	3:45 PM	Johnston-Edgefield-Trenton Middle School	Angelyn Dorn
3:45 PM	4:15 PM	Fulmer Middle School	Alexander Easterday
4:15 PM	4:45 PM	Hand Middle School	John Duhan
4:45 PM	5:15 PM	Kennedy Middle School	Seth Fortson
5:15 PM	5:45 PM	Pelion Middle School	Ben Pierce
		WEDNESDAY, MARCH 22nd, 2023	
Warmup	Concert	Ensemble	Director
8:45 AM	9:15 AM	Dent Middle School	Christopher Patterson
9:15 AM	9:45 AM	Chapin Middle School - 7th Grade	Maria Maneava
9:45 AM	10:15 AM	Gilbert Middle School	Matthew Boiteau
10:15 AM	10:45 AM	Muller Road Middle School - Advanced Band	Michelle Ortiz
10:45 AM	11:15 AM	Kelly Mill Middle School	Brian Wargel
11:15 AM	11:45 AM	Pleasant Hill Middle School	Ashley Gable
11:45 AM	12:15 PM	Chapin Middle School - 8th Grade	Maria Maneava
		LUNCH	
12:45 PM	1:15 PM	Clover Middle School	Nick Gibson
1:15 PM	1:45 PM	W.G. Sanders Middle School	Costonzo Bryant-Martin
1:45 PM	2:15 PM	Gable Middle School	Megan Cooper/Alex Helm
2:15 PM	2:45 PM	Longleaf Middle School	Elliott Stewart
2:45 PM	3:15 PM	Jackson Middle School	Renee Owens
3:15 PM	3:45 PM	Busbee Middle School	J Hunter Reese
3:45 PM	4:15 PM	Sandhills Middle School - 7th Grade	Christina Randall
4:15 PM	4:45 PM	Paul Knox Middle School	David Hastings
4:45 PM	5:15 PM	Mid-Carolina Middle School	Katie Waters
5:15 PM	5:45 PM	Sandhills Middle School - 8th Grade	Christina Randall
		THURSDAY, MARCH 23rd, 2023	
Narmup	Concert	Ensemble	Director
8:45 AM		Aiken Intermediate School	Nicholas Wilson
9:15 AM		Schofield Middle School	Rachel Shealy
9:45 AM 10:15 AM		Irmo Middle School Reginning Rand	Lorrie Turner
		Dacusville Middle School - Beginning Band	Gary Carpenter
10:45 AM		Beechwood Middle School	Craig Davis
11:15 AM		Dutch Fork Middle School Hoper Rand	Alyssa Haley
11:45 AM	12:15 PM	Dacusville Middle School - Honor Band LUNCH	Gary Carpenter
12:45 PM	1:15 PM	Gettys Middle School	Garrett Young
1:15 PM	1:45 PM	Pickens Middle School	Connie Douglas
1:45 PM	2:15 PM	Blythewood Middle School	Morgan Bostick
2:15 PM	2:45 PM	Lugoff-Elgin Middle School	Christopher Meserve
2:45 DM	3:15 PM	Crayton Middle School	Daryl Byrd
2:45 PM		Alice Drive Middle School	Joseph Bettinger
2:45 PM 3:15 PM	3:45 PM	Alice Drive Middle Oction	occopii Bottiiigoi
		Gibbes Middle School	Chante Sims
3:15 PM	4:15 PM		-
3:15 PM 3:45 PM	4:15 PM 4:45 PM	Gibbes Middle School	Chante Sims